
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 09/13/2017 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 8:22:41 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 9/6/2017 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 9/12/2017 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CRFQ,0432,DCH1800000002,2 CPO,0432,DCH1800000003,1 DIVISION OF CULTURE AND
HISTORY

Overhead, Archival Document Scanner,
Lg Format

LYNN BLUE PRINT & SUPPLY INC 07/27/2017 09/11/2017 30,999.00

CRFQ,0608,PRI1800000002,1 CPO,0608,PRI1800000001,1 DIVISION OF CORRECTIONS PREVIOUSLY OWNED TWO COLOR
OFFSET PRESS - PRI45213

BOGGS GRAPHICS EQUIPMENT LLC 08/29/2017 09/12/2017 14,000.00

CRFQ,0613,VNF1800000001,2 CMA,0613,VNF1800000002,1 VETERANS AFFAIRS HVAC MAINTENANCE PERFECTION GROUP INC 07/27/2017 09/12/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000086,5 CMA,0803,DOT1800000008,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS HYDRAULIC COMPACT TRACK
EXCAVATOR & ATTACHMENTS

JEFFERDS CORP 08/16/2017 09/08/2017 0.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT1700000096,1 CPO,0803,DOT1800000004,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS CONCRETE BRIDGE BEAMS-LICK
CREEK

CXT INC 07/11/2017 09/07/2017 84,444.25

CRFQ,1300,STO1700000005,3 CMA,1300,STO1800000001,1 TREASURERS OFFICE Professional Electronic Auction Services LUST AUCTION SERVICES LLC 05/24/2017 09/08/2017 0.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Agency Award
	Query Status

